EVENT SCHEDULE CHALLENGE CUP 2024

February 21, Wednesday 15:00

February 22, Thursday 08:00
TBD
TBD

11:45
12:00
13:00
16:30
17:30
18:15
20:15

08:00
08:00
08:15
10:45
14:30
15:15
16:15
18:00
18:45
21:00
21:15

February 23, Friday

08:00
08:00
09:15
12:30
14:00
15:30
17:15
17:30
19:30

February 24, Saturday

08:00
08:00
11:45
14:15
14:30
16:30

February 25, Sunday

Draft: subject to change

@ v

Draw
Start Official Practice

Referees’ and Technical Panel meetings
Initial Judges’ meeting

Opening Ceremony Challenge Cup
Advanced Novice Boys Short Program
Advanced Novice Girls Short Program
Junior Men Short Program

Junior Dance RD

Senior Dance RD

End of competition

Start Official Practice

Basic Novice Boys Free Skating
Basic Novice Girls Free Skating
Advanced Novice Girls Free Skating
Junior Men Free Skating
Victory Ceremony

Senior Men Short Program
Junior Dance FD

Senior Dance FD

Victory Ceremony

End of competition

Start Official Practice

Advanced Novice Boys Free Skating
Junior Woman Short Program
Senior Men Free Skating

Victory Ceremony

Senior Woman Short Program
Junior Pairs Short Program

Senior Pairs Short Program

End of Competition

Start Official Practice

Junior Woman Free Skating
Senior Woman Free Skating
Junior Pairs Free Skating
Senior Pairs Free Skating
Victory Ceremony

Award Challenge Cup 2024
End of Competition
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